Metalux
 IAF, ICF
 117, 217, 317,
128T8, 228T8,
328T8,
132, 232, 332
 2 ' ,  4 '  O R  8 '  I N D U S T R I A L
 1 ,  2  O R  3  T 8  L A M P S  ,

No. of Ballast
1 or 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Catalog No. Wt.
IAF-117 8 lbs.
IAF-217 8 lbs.
IAF-132 13 lbs.
IAF-232 13 lbs.
8TIAF-232 26 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
 IAF/ICF T8
 ADF090176